PORTWEST

MP705 - Slim Fit Stretch Bio Motion

Pants

Collection: Stretch

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Cotton Stretch: 98% Cotton, 2%
Elastane, 280g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This slim fit Bio Motion stretch pants has all the features of a cargo style
with the advantage of dynamic cotton stretch twill fabric. This stretch
fabric gives the ultimate in comfort and freedom of movement. Features
include multiple utility pockets and our HiVistex Pro reflective tape for
night time use.

Stretch

Innovative stretch trousers in a contemporary Slim Fit. The clever
construction of the Portwest DSC fabric gives the wearer optimum comfort
and all round freedom of movement.

Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features

suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction

techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand Features
the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed

and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. - 10 pockets for ample storage

- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at
distance

- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at
distance

- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

MP705DNR072
MP705DNRO077
MP705DNR082
MP705DNR087
MP705DNR092
MP705DNR097
MP705DNR102
MP705DNR107
MP705DNR112
MP705DNR117
MP705DNR122
MP705DNR127
MP705DNR132
MP705DNR137

Colour

Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Dark Navy

Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518

EAN13

5036108344475
5036108344482
5036108344499
5036108344505
5036108344512
5036108344529
5036108344536
5036108344543
5036108344550
5036108378784
5036108378791
5036108378807
5036108378814
5036108378821

GTIN/DUN14

25036108833027
25036108833034
25036108833041
25036108833058
25036108833065
25036108833072
25036108833089
25036108833096
25036108833102
25036108863406
25036108863413
25036108863420
25036108863437
25036108863444




